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PusLic SECURITIES HELD BY THE PusLnic TRUST OTFFICE—continued.

(Included in foregoing return.)

STATEMENT 0¥ PUBLIC SECURITILS HELD BY THE PUBLIC TRUSTEE N THE DomiNToN o NEW

Mortgages.

Common Fund of the Public Trust Office—

Flat mortgages

Tnstalment mortgages
Public Service Superannuation Fund
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Supcrannuation Fund
National Provident Fund .
Land Settlement Finance Act Assoclatlons

Local Authorities Securities.
Common Fund of the Public Trust Office
Special investments outside the Common Fund—
Agencies
Listate—
Permanent
Temporary

Public Service Snperannuation Fund
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Government Securities.
Common Fund of the Public Trust Office
Public Service Superannuation Fund
Teachers” Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..
Public Debt Redemption Fund

Rural Advances Act, 1926.
Teachers’ Superannuation FFund

State Advances Corporation of New Zealand Stock.

Public Service Superannuation Fund
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Properties acquired by Foreclosure.

Common Fund of the Public Trust Office
Public Service Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fand . .

Advances 1o protect Securities.

Common Fund of the Public Trust Office
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Promissory Noles and Loans.

Public Service Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Property.
Titles to freechold and leaschold property and balance purchase-money of premises sold

Total held in New Zealand

SECURITTES HELD OUTSIDE NEW ZEALAND.

Fixed-deposit Receipts.
Midland Bank, Ltd., London

ZEALAND A8 ar 31sT MarcH, 1939,

£ £
8,815,415
3,240, 301
1,222 689
714,115
691,544
1,139,192
117,781

15,941,037

.. 6,635,408
£
93,205

18,415
180

111,800
704,949
160,415
213,489
501,687
— 8,327,748

4,451,770
1,044,795

86,475

324,845
3,670,310
1,949,850
— 11,528,045

900
— 900

50,000

5,000
25,000
50,000

130,000

200,245
30,010
5,800
445
236,500

64,440
647
171

70
100

393,558

£36,623,216
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