Public Securities held by the Public Trust Office—continued.

(Included in foregoing return.)

Contamoration Design							g return.)					
STATEMENT OF PUBLIC S	ECURITI	ES HELD	BY THE	Publi	c Trusi	FEE IN 1	THE DOMIN	ION OF	NEW Z	EALAND .	AS AT 31ST	Максн, 1939.
Common Fund of the Dub	1: a Tr	+ 0.00			Moi	rtgages.						
Common Fund of the Pub Flat mortgages	ne Trus	t Office—									£	£
Instalment mortgages	;			• •			• • •	• • •	• •	• •		
Public Service Superannua	tion Fu				.,		• • •	• • •			$3,240,301 \\ 1,222,689$	
Teachers' Superannuation Railways Superannuation	Fund Fund	• •	• •	• •							714,115	
National Provident Fund		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •			691,544	
Land Settlement Finance	Act Ass	ociations			• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	1,139,192 117,781	
							• •	• • •	• •	• •		15,941,037
												10,011,007
				Loca	l Author	rities Sec	curities.					
Common Fund of the Publ	lic Trus	t Office									6,635,408	
Special investments outside									• • •	£	0,000,400	
$egin{array}{ll} { m Agencies} & \dots & \ { m Estate} & \dots & \ \end{array}$	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •			93,205		
Th				. 2						18,415		
Temporary .						• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• • •		180		
Public Service Superannua	tion F	J									111,800	
Teachers' Superannuation	uon rui Fund	na		• •	• •			• •			704,949	
Railways Superannuation I	rund			• •					• •	• •	160,415 $213,489$	
National Provident Fund .	•					• •		• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	501,687	
												8,327,748
				Go	vernmen	t Securi	ties.					
Common Fund of the Public Public Service Superannuat	ic Trust	Office	• •								4,451,770	
Teachers' Superannuation I	aon ∡ui ∃and	1a		• •	• •	• •					1,044,795	
Railways Superannuation E	und			• •	• •			• • •		• •	86,475	
National Provident Fund .										• •	$324,845 \\ 3,670,310$	
Public Debt Redemption F	und	• •	• •	• •							1,949,850	
											-	11,528,045
				_								
Top ob one? Comment :				Rura	l Advan	ces Act,	<i>1926</i> .					
Teachers' Superannuation F	und	• •	• •	• •	• •						900	
											************	900
		0			~							
Public Service Superannuat	ion Fun						ew Zealand	l Stock.				
Teachers' Superannuation F	ion æun 'und				• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		50,000	
Railways Superannuation F	und				• •	• •		• •			$\substack{5,000\\25,000}$	
National Provident Fund									• •	• • •	50,000	
												130,000
Common Frank CH. D. H.	m .	(2.00	P_{i}	coperties	s acquire	ed by Fo	reclosure.					
Common Fund of the Public Public Service Superannuati	arust	Office A		• •	• •	• •					200,245	
Railways Superannuation F	und		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	30,010	
National Provident Fund								• •			$\substack{5,800\\445}$	
										• •		236,500
												,
				Advanc	es to pre	otect Sec	urities.					
Common Fund of the Public	Trust										64,440	
Railways Superannuation Fund	and			• •			• •				647	
Transfer Floride To Fund				• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	171	A. A.
												65,258
				Promis	nomu Mot	tes and	T					
Public Service Superannuation	on Fund	1		1 / 0/1/6686	sory Ivo	ees una 1						
National Provident Fund									• •	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 70 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
							. ,	••	• •	• •	100	170
												1.0
					Prope	erty.						
Titles to freehold and leaseho	old proj	erty and	balance	purcha	se-mone	y of prei	nises sold			• -		393,558
Total	hold in	New Zea	1			-					-	
TORRE	neid in	new zea	ши	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	€	36,623,216
											-	
			SECURI	TIES HE	LD OUTS	SIDE NE	w Zealan	D.				
Midland Bank, Ltd., London				r vxe	u-uepost	t Receip	8.					£
,, 2001111111			•	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	5,000
												